FEATURES
	� Polypropylene heads, manifolds, and control unit.
	� Two Duramax  diaphragms. Crown shaped pistons.
	� Valves: 316 stainless steel spherical
profiled valve poppet.
	� Case Material: Aluminum
	� Inlet Port: 1”/25mm
	� Outlet Port: ½”/13mm

3
DP252GRGI-120H HYPRO
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX FLOW GPM
(LPM)
MAX PRESSURE
PSI [BAR]
MAX SPEED
RPM
POWER HP
[KW]
# OF
DIAPHRAGMS
9915-DP252 PUMP ASSEMBLY 3/4” SOLID
SHAFT
6.3 [24] 290 [20]
650
1.4 [1.1] 29915-DP252GRGI PUMP GEARBOX CONTROLLER
3/4” HOLLOW SHAFT 3450
9915-DP252GRGI58 PUMP GEARBOX CONTROLLER
5/8” HOLLOW SHAFT 3450
9915-KIT1001 CONTROL UNIT - - - - -
9915-KIT1403 CONTROL UNIT REMOTE
MOUNTING KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT2001 DIAPHRAGM KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT2101 VALVE KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT2201 PUMP KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT1101 GEAR REDUCTION KIT 3/4”
SHAFT - - - - -
9915-KIT1102 GEAR REDUCTION KIT 5/8”
SHAFT - - - - -
9915-KIT1201 3/4” SHAFT KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT1202 1” SHAFT KIT - - - - -
9915-KIT1401 HOSE BARB OUTLET KIT 1/2”
[13MM] - - - - -
All indicated Pentair trademarks and logos are property of Pentair. Third party registered and unregistered trademarks and logos are the property of their respective owners. Because we are
continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice. Pentair is an equal opportunity employer.
™Honda is a registered trademark of Honda Motor Co., Ltd.